
3/7 Sunday’s 989-725-9601 
14oz Prime Rib  

Prime Rib W/ 

Fantail Shrimp & Dessert 

Grilled Chicken Fettuccini 

Baked Chicken W/Stuffing 

Baked Ham W/ 

Sweet Potatoes 

Roast Pork W/Stuffing 

Pork Chops W/Stuffing 

Salmon Pattie W/ 

Mac and Cheese 

Chicken Fajita Nachos  

Stuffed Green Peppers 

Fresh Fried Oysters 

Bluegill 

HOMEMADE SOUPS 

  French Onion, Chili,  

Cream of Mushroom or Vegetable Beef 

19.99 

 

24.99 

12.59 

11.59 

 

11.59 

11.59 

12.99 

 

11.99 

10.99 

10.99 

11.99 

15.99 


