## 3/7 Sunday's 989-725-9601

<u>_</u>	
14oz Prime Rib	19.99
Prime Rib W/	
Fantail Shrimp & Dessert	24.99
Grilled Chicken Fettuccini	12.59
Baked Chicken W/Stuffing	11.59
Baked Ham W/	
Sweet Potatoes	11.59
Roast Pork W/Stuffing	11.59
Pork Chops W/Stuffing	12.99
Salmon Pattie W/	
Mac and Cheese	11.99
Chicken Fajita Nachos	10.99
Stuffed Green Peppers	10.99
Fresh Fried Oysters	11.99
Bluegill	15.99

## **HOMEMADE SOUPS**

French Onion, Chili, Cream of Mushroom or Vegetable Beef